
CELKEM

výkon pen body V pen body čas pen body čas střelba běh body body

"OPEN" - Ženy
1 Trojanová Kristýna TJ Dukla Praha 99 12 241 2:28,88 253 14:49,97 0:47,43 14:02,54 411 905

"OPEN" - Muži
1 Plátek Daniel TJ Dukla Praha 99 14 241 2:06,34 298 12:18,71 1:16,61 11:02,10 562 1101
2 Koštejn Ondřej TJ Dukla Praha 99 13 10 222 2:05,04 300 13:06,29 1:20,18 11:46,11 514 1036
3 Zeman Jan TJ Dukla Praha 99 9 196 2:14,92 281 13:06,64 1:22,03 11:44,61 514 991

"U19" - Starší dorostenky
1 Gazdová Beáta LSK Frýdek-Místek 00 11 232 2:34,94 241 18:24,02 2:05,89 16:18,13 196 669
2 Fialová Anna LSK Frýdek-Místek 01 8 205 DNS DNS 205

"U19" - Starší dorostenci
1 Bell Tristel SP Rožnov 01 12 223 2:08,55 293 12:54,54 1:34,40 11:20,14 526 1042
2 Al Reyahi Sami TJ LARS Kladno 01 4 151 2:05,06 300 12:12,97 0:45,32 11:27,65 568 1019

"U17 PLUS" - Mladší dorostenky
1 Hartmanová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 02 13 250 2:16,08 278 10:20,88 1:06,56 9:14,32 510 1038
2 Konvičková Iva SC Bystřice 03 8 205 2:27,79 255 11:36,60 1:30,47 10:06,13 434 894
3 Stašková Sára TJ LARS Kladno 03 5 10 168 2:33,34 244 11:47,03 0:57,75 10:49,28 423 835
4 Lasotová Kateřina LSK Frýdek-Místek 02 5 178 2:26,90 257 13:04,63 1:21,83 11:42,80 346 781

"U17 PLUS" - Mladší dorostenci
1 Jančík Filip SC Bystřice 03 16 259 2:03,50 303 9:40,43 1:27,38 8:13,05 550 1112
2 Pajtl Matěj SC Bystřice 02 9 196 2:10,79 289 8:50,98 0:40,29 8:10,69 600 1085
3 Dáňa Vojtěch TJ LARS Kladno 02 7 178 2:14,84 281 9:37,17 1:04,14 8:33,03 553 1012

"U17" - Mladší dorostenky
1 Hartmanová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 02 2:16,08 278 10:20,88 1:06,56 9:14,32 510 788
2 Karasová Daniela PK Příbram 03 2:25,48 260 10:48,48 1:25,76 9:22,72 482 742
3 Píclová Veronika PSC Plzeň 02 2:20,83 269 11:04,10 0:56,41 10:07,69 466 735
4 Doležálková Viktorie TJ Kralupy 03 2:31,21 248 10:53,02 0:58,35 9:54,67 477 725
5 Štěrbová Michaela PSC Plzeň 02 2:26,67 257 11:30,35 1:07,48 10:22,87 440 697
6 Konvičková Iva SC Bystřice 03 2:27,79 255 11:36,60 1:30,47 10:06,13 434 689
7 Stašková Sára TJ LARS Kladno 03 2:33,34 244 11:47,03 0:57,75 10:49,28 423 667
8 Kotzianová Bibiana SC Bystřice 02 2:18,81 273 12:46,91 2:02,02 10:44,89 364 637
9 Lasotová Kateřina LSK Frýdek-Místek 02 2:26,90 257 13:04,63 1:21,83 11:42,80 346 603
10 Rodová Eliška TJ LARS Kladno 03 2:39,93 231 13:15,20 2:01,45 11:13,75 335 566
11 Žálková Vanda LSK Frýdek-Místek 03 2:34,01 242 13:38,99 2:27,78 11:11,21 312 554

"U17" - Mladší dorostenci
1 Pajtl Matěj SC Bystřice 02 2:10,79 289 8:50,98 0:40,29 8:10,69 600 889
2 Jančík Filip SC Bystřice 03 2:03,50 303 9:40,43 1:27,38 8:13,05 550 853
3 Dáňa Vojtěch TJ LARS Kladno 02 2:14,84 281 9:37,17 1:04,14 8:33,03 553 834
4 Štolba Jakub VSK ČVUT Praha 03 2:19,63 271 9:29,05 0:56,50 8:32,55 561 832
5 Haman Jakub LSK Frýdek-Místek 02 2:25,32 260 9:50,47 0:49,35 9:01,12 540 800
6 Müller Filip TJ LARS Kladno 02 2:12,36 286 10:22,96 2:01,99 8:20,97 508 794
7 Lizec Jan Spartak Hořovice 03 2:09,01 292 10:31,14 1:11,81 9:19,33 499 791
8 Musil Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 03 2:30,81 249 10:15,79 1:02,16 9:13,63 515 764
9 Fučík Karel MP KK výstavby 02 2:31,71 247 10:28,75 1:00,11 9:28,64 502 749
10 Matloch Matouš LSK Frýdek-Místek 03 2:18,29 274 11:14,40 1:06,78 10:07,62 456 730
11 Svoboda Bohumil Jiří MP KK výstavby 03 2:38,97 233 10:55,97 1:06,97 9:49,00 475 708
12 Koželuh Adam Spartak Hořovice 03 2:17,50 275 11:56,49 1:52,48 10:04,01 414 689

"U15" - Starší žačky 0
1 Vavřičková Martina Spartak Hořovice 05 137 0 790 1:05,57 1174 5:23,84 1099 3063
2 Skalková Markéta SP Rožnov 05 157 0 910 1:11,11 1108 5:53,03 922 2940
3 Liberdová Zuzana SC Bystřice 04 140 0 808 1:14,66 1066 5:41,19 994 2868
4 Abrahámová Anežka Spartak Hořovice 04 127 0 730 1:11,87 1099 5:54,63 913 2742
5 Grünerová Michaela TJ Dukla Praha 04 133 0 766 1:13,92 1075 6:20,81 757 2598
6 Kočíříková Adéla SC Bystřice 05 117 0 670 1:15,29 1057 6:24,28 736 2463
7 Kovářová Julie TJ Dukla Praha 04 128 0 736 1:16,18 1048 7:16,56 421 2205

"U15" - Starší žáci 0
1 Kárník Adam TJ LARS Kladno 04 162 0 940 1:03,17 1132 5:18,16 868 2940
2 Fiedor Michal TJ Dukla Praha 04 162 0 940 1:06,21 1096 5:33,02 778 2814
3 Vítkovič Patrik SC Bystřice 05 145 0 838 1:07,67 1078 5:16,10 880 2796
4 Kužel Jan SK PORTHOS 04 151 0 874 1:15,49 985 5:13,29 898 2757
5 Švarc Kryštof TJ Dukla Praha 05 136 0 784 1:16,37 973 5:30,72 793 2550
6 Hartman Šimon TJ Dukla Praha 05 124 0 712 1:08,84 1063 5:46,96 697 2472
7 Pupala Viktor SC Bystřice 05 124 0 712 1:13,60 1006 6:06,32 580 2298
8 Pupala Filip SC Bystřice 05 104 0 592 1:11,06 1036 5:59,06 622 2250
9 Pěgřím Kristian MP KK výstavby 05 107 0 610 1:22,75 895 6:28,29 448 1953
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"U13" - Žačky
1 Míková Barbora Spartak Hořovice 07 1:08,25 1141 3:09,09 1186 2327
2 Fryková Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 06 81 0 454 1:15,10 1060 3:36,97 1021 2081
3 Dehnerová Kateřina SC Bystřice 06 114 0 652 1:15,48 1057 3:43,70 979 2036
4 Veselá Daniela SK PORTHOS 07 1:18,21 1024 3:41,16 994 2018
5 Jägerová Sofie SC Zéva HK 07 1:11,58 1102 3:59,15 886 1988
6 Polach Rosalie TJ Dukla Praha 06 1:17,51 1030 3:50,13 940 1970
7 Doležálková Marianka TJ Kralupy 07 1:21,37 985 3:49,07 946 1931
8 Šimečková Kateřina VSK ČVUT Praha 06 1:30,26 877 3:34,00 1036 1913
9 Přibylová Lucie LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 1:16,37 1045 4:06,68 841 1886
10 Vejrychová Nikol VSK ČVUT Praha 07 1:23,75 955 3:54,89 913 1868
11 Carbalová Zoe LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 1:17,53 1030 4:09,92 823 1853
12 Zajícová Zuzana SC Zéva HK 07 1:22,69 970 4:01,94 871 1841
13 Kadlecová Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 06 136 0 784 1:24,30 949 3:59,35 886 1835
14 Kotišová Karolína VSK ČVUT Praha 06 1:29,74 886 4:08,60 829 1715
15 Navarová Eliška Spartak Hořovice 07 1:32,23 856 4:08,52 829 1685
16 Kuželová Ela SK PORTHOS 07 1:36,80 799 4:08,49 832 1631

"U13" - Žáci
1 Raška Tobias LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 1:08,66 1066 3:29,59 883 1949
2 Hauptmann Marek TJ Dukla Praha 07 130 0 748 1:16,05 976 3:17,82 955 1931
3 Štolba Tomáš VSK ČVUT Praha 06 1:14,39 997 3:22,08 928 1925
4 Hajšman Petr PSC Plzeň 07 1:10,00 1048 3:34,92 853 1901
5 Malý Karel SK PORTHOS 07 1:22,70 898 3:25,87 907 1805
6 Majstryszin Aleš LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 1:19,81 931 3:39,91 823 1754
7 Pecánek Radim TJ Dukla Praha 06 92 0 520 1:23,11 892 3:43,61 799 1691
8 Strnad Matěj Spartak Hořovice 07 1:24,16 880 3:43,62 799 1679
9 Iefremenko Platon TJ Dukla Praha 07 1:22,26 901 3:54,93 733 1634
10 Thuee Michal TJ Kralupy 06 107 0 610 1:24,35 877 4:00,63 697 1574
11 Simandl Pavel LA Pelhřimov 06 1:30,32 805 3:50,18 760 1565
12 Vorlíček Dan TJ Kralupy 07 1:25,97 859 3:59,93 703 1562
13 Rykl Tobiáš SK PORTHOS 07 1:35,44 745 3:50,43 760 1505
14 Lodr Jan SK PORTHOS 07 1:42,71 658 3:48,15 772 1430
15 Dvorský Ota SK PORTHOS 07 1:36,05 736 4:07,46 658 1394
16 Zmrzlý Kvido TJ Dukla Praha 07 1:39,84 691 4:06,73 661 1352
17 Novák Ondřej SK PORTHOS 07 2:01,36 40 393 4:18,38 592 985
18 Šulc Štěpán LBS SPORT TEAM 07 Elim 3:21,38 934 934
19 Smejkal Ondřej SK PORTHOS 07 1:52,21 544 4:59,36 346 890

"U11" - Mladší žačky
1 Hartmanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 08 0:35,07 1100 1:31,63 1084 2184
2 Chlaňová Karolína VSK ČVUT Praha 08 0:33,97 1122 1:37,32 1027 2149
3 Potroková Karolína TJ Kralupy 08 0:39,49 1012 1:39,29 1008 2020
4 Kaletová Nell SC Bystřice 08 0:39,61 1008 1:41,24 988 1996
5 Šmídová Simona PSC Plzeň 08 0:38,11 1038 1:46,25 938 1976
6 Klinerová Emma TJ Dukla Praha 08 0:42,54 950 1:53,70 863 1813
7 Kosová Karolína LBS SPORT TEAM 09 0:48,15 838 1:47,27 928 1766
8 Šimková Edita TJ Kralupy 08 0:47,38 854 1:50,39 897 1751
9 Regeti Amálie SK PORTHOS 08 0:44,91 902 1:57,68 824 1726
10 Ohrablová Stella TJ Dukla Praha 09 0:47,78 846 1:52,15 879 1725
11 Slámová Julie SK PORTHOS 08 0:48,22 836 1:52,68 874 1710
12 Majstryszinová Nela LSK Frýdek-Místek 09 0:49,90 802 2:02,02 780 1582
13 Šimková Kristýna TJ Kralupy 10 0:51,73 766 1:59,87 802 1568
14 Ibrahimová Natálie Salma TJ Dukla Praha 08 0:53,35 734 1:59,63 804 1538
15 Hartmanová Tereza TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:51,31 774 2:09,40 706 1480
16 Chlaňová Anna Sophia LBS SPORT TEAM 11 0:59,18 618 2:05,70 743 1361
17 Potroková Natália TJ Kralupy 10 1:00,74 586 2:06,89 732 1318
18 Cimrová Alice SK PORTHOS 09 1:08,82 424 1:59,21 808 1232
19 Staníková Magdalena TJ Dukla Praha 09 0:54,92 702 DNS 702

"U11 - Mladší žáci
1 Samiec Jakub SC Bystřice 08 0:36,87 964 1:27,13 1029 1993
2 Foltýn Jan PSC Plzeň 08 0:33,95 1022 1:41,91 881 1903
3 Šebek Jakub Spartak Hořovice 08 0:37,91 942 1:39,97 901 1843
4 Axman Albert LSK Frýdek-Místek 08 0:35,63 988 1:45,35 847 1835
5 Váňa Petr TJ Kralupy 08 0:36,03 980 1:48,05 820 1800
6 Živkovski Dimitrij TJ Dukla Praha 08 0:44,64 808 1:51,50 785 1593
7 Hanka Lukáš TJ Dukla Praha 08 0:46,10 778 1:50,74 793 1571
8 Raška Teodor LSK Frýdek-Místek 10 0:45,31 794 1:54,55 755 1549
9 Al Oukla Muhammad TJ Dukla Praha 09 0:56,51 570 1:54,73 753 1323
10 Jahn Bohumil TJ Kralupy 11 0:54,73 606 2:00,27 698 1304
11 Strnad Šimon Spartak Hořovice 10 0:57,13 558 1:56,03 740 1298
12 Kubíček Matouš TJ Kralupy 10 0:54,45 612 2:03,34 667 1279
13 Kotiš Martin VSK ČVUT Praha 09 0:54,50 610 2:05,18 649 1259
14 Váňa Jan TJ Kralupy 12 1:05,90 382 1:56,29 738 1120
15 Hujer Ondřej TJ Dukla Praha 09 1:14,11 218 1:54,21 758 976
16 Řezníček Josef SC Zéva HK 08 0:39,80 904 DNS 904



Jméno oddíl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 součet body penal

1 Fiedor Michal TJ Dukla Praha 8 8 8 7 6 C X 9 7 4 X 9 8 7 5 X X 9 9 8 162 940

2 Kárník Adam TJ LARS Kladno C X 9 8 7 X 9 8 7 5 9 8 8 7 3 9 9 9 9 8 162 940

3 Skalková Markéta SP Rožnov C X 9 6 6 X 9 7 7 6 X 9 8 7 6 9 9 8 6 5 157 910

4 Kužel Jan SK PORTHOS C 9 8 7 6 X X 9 8 7 8 8 6 6 5 8 7 7 6 6 151 874

5 Vítkovič Patrik SC Bystřice 9 9 9 9 5 8 8 6 6 6 8 8 6 6 3 C 9 8 8 4 145 838

6 Liberdová Zuzana SC Bystřice 8 8 6 6 4 9 8 8 7 7 9 9 8 7 6 9 7 7 5 2 140 808

7 Vavřičková Martina Spartak Hořovice X 8 7 6 4 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 3 2 X X 8 6 1 137 790

8 Švarc Kryštof TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 8 8 8 C 9 8 8 3 9 8 7 7 6 8 7 2 2 1 136 784

9 Kadlecová Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 9 9 8 5 3 8 8 6 5 3 9 9 8 4 3 9 8 8 7 7 136 784

10 Grünerová Michaela TJ Dukla Praha 9 7 7 7 6 C 8 7 5 1 8 8 8 6 6 7 7 6 5 5 133 766

11 Hauptmann Marek TJ Dukla Praha 7 7 7 6 0 8 8 7 6 4 9 8 8 7 7 X 6 5 5 5 130 748

12 Kovářová Julie TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 8 7 7 9 9 7 6 2 8 8 6 5 5 X 8 4 2 0 128 736

13 Abrahámová Anežka Spartak Hořovice 9 8 5 0 0 8 7 6 6 6 X 7 7 7 6 9 8 7 6 5 127 730

14 Pupala Viktor SC Bystřice X 8 7 5 5 X X 6 4 2 9 8 7 6 4 6 6 5 5 1 124 712

15 Hartman Šimon TJ Dukla Praha 8 6 5 4 0 9 7 7 7 5 X 8 7 6 2 8 8 8 7 2 124 712

16 Kočíříková Adéla SC Bystřice 9 7 7 6 3 7 5 4 4 2 C 8 8 5 4 9 8 7 3 1 117 670

17 Dehnerová Kateřina SC Bystřice 9 8 6 4 2 9 8 8 7 5 8 7 7 6 5 7 6 2 0 0 114 652

18 Pěgřím Kristian MP KK výstavby 6 5 5 4 2 8 5 5 4 4 9 8 5 4 3 9 8 6 4 3 107 610

19 Thuee Michal TJ Kralupy 9 7 5 4 3 9 9 4 3 2 9 7 5 3 1 8 6 6 6 1 107 610

20 Pupala Filip SC Bystřice X 9 7 6 0 8 4 3 1 1 9 7 6 6 1 7 7 6 6 0 104 592

21 Pecánek Radim TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 6 5 4 6 5 3 1 0 6 6 5 1 0 9 6 6 4 4 92 520

22 Fryková Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 0 0 0 8 6 6 3 0 9 8 6 0 0 7 7 6 0 0 81 454
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